
500 m - 7 - 10 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bartošík Michael 6 Chuchelná 2011 H10 0:01:40,5

2. Rinka Vojta 13 Prajzský BK Kravaře 2012 H10 0:01:42,9 0:00:02,4

3. Krajíček Jan 16 Závada 2010 H10 0:01:44,4 0:00:03,9

3. Hapal Matyáš 7 Jeseník 2011 H10 0:01:44,4 0:00:03,9

5. Plaček Matyáš 17 Píšť 2010 H10 0:01:45,9 0:00:05,4

6. Hapalová Anna 8 Jeseník 2013 D10 0:01:48,1 0:00:07,6

7. Nikolov Oliver 18 Píšť 2010 H10 0:01:49,6 0:00:09,1

8. Jeziorská Tereza 7z ZŠ Píšť 2010 D10 0:01:51,4 0:00:10,9

9. Stachová Eliška 20 2012 D10 0:01:52,9 0:00:12,4

10. Hrubá Amálka 22 Bohuslavice 2013 D10 0:01:53,6 0:00:13,1

11. Kovář Zbyněk 19 2010 H10 0:01:53,9 0:00:13,4

12. Janík Matyáš 10 Kravaře 2011 H10 0:01:58,2 0:00:17,7

13. Barč Alexandr 15 Barčátka 2013 H10 0:02:00,8 0:00:20,3

14. Barč Adam 14 Barčátka 2014 H10 0:02:01,4 0:00:20,9

15. Stachová Johanka 21 2014 D10 0:02:02,9 0:00:22,4

16. Sturzová Markéta 4 Bohuslavice 2013 D10 0:02:05,1 0:00:24,6

17. Mučka Dominik 3 SDH Ludgeřovice 2012 H10 0:02:05,6 0:00:25,1

18. Rinková Viktorie 2 Prajzský BK Kravaře 2012 D10 0:02:06,0 0:00:25,5

19. Bartošíková Elena 5 Chuchelna 2013 D10 0:02:15,4 0:00:34,9

20. Janíková Viktorie 9 Kravaře 2014 D10 0:02:19,3 0:00:38,8

21. Hiltavský Filip 12 Prajzská Ambasáda 2014 D10 0:02:22,1 0:00:41,6

22. Chříbková Isabella 1 Sokol Závada 2014 D10 0:02:25,7 0:00:45,2

23. Liška Marek 11 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2013 H10 0:03:15,7 0:01:35,2
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500 m - 7 - 10 LET - CHLAPCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bartošík Michael 6 Chuchelná 2011 H10 0:01:40,5

2. Rinka Vojta 13 Prajzský BK Kravaře 2012 H10 0:01:42,9 0:00:02,4

3. Krajíček Jan 16 Závada 2010 H10 0:01:44,4 0:00:03,9

3. Hapal Matyáš 7 Jeseník 2011 H10 0:01:44,4 0:00:03,9

5. Plaček Matyáš 17 Píšť 2010 H10 0:01:45,9 0:00:05,4

6. Nikolov Oliver 18 Píšť 2010 H10 0:01:49,6 0:00:09,1

7. Kovář Zbyněk 19 2010 H10 0:01:53,9 0:00:13,4

8. Janík Matyáš 10 Kravaře 2011 H10 0:01:58,2 0:00:17,7

9. Barč Alexandr 15 Barčátka 2013 H10 0:02:00,8 0:00:20,3

10. Barč Adam 14 Barčátka 2014 H10 0:02:01,4 0:00:20,9

11. Mučka Dominik 3 SDH Ludgeřovice 2012 H10 0:02:05,6 0:00:25,1

12. Liška Marek 11 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2013 H10 0:03:15,7 0:01:35,2

500 m - 7 - 10 LET - DÍVKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hapalová Anna 8 Jeseník 2013 D10 0:01:48,1

2. Jeziorská Tereza 7z ZŠ Píšť 2010 D10 0:01:51,4 0:00:03,3

3. Stachová Eliška 20 2012 D10 0:01:52,9 0:00:04,8

4. Hrubá Amálka 22 Bohuslavice 2013 D10 0:01:53,6 0:00:05,5

5. Stachová Johanka 21 2014 D10 0:02:02,9 0:00:14,8

6. Sturzová Markéta 4 Bohuslavice 2013 D10 0:02:05,1 0:00:17,0

7. Rinková Viktorie 2 Prajzský BK Kravaře 2012 D10 0:02:06,0 0:00:17,9

8. Bartošíková Elena 5 Chuchelna 2013 D10 0:02:15,4 0:00:27,3

9. Janíková Viktorie 9 Kravaře 2014 D10 0:02:19,3 0:00:31,2

10. Hiltavský Filip 12 Prajzská Ambasáda 2014 D10 0:02:22,1 0:00:34,0

11. Chříbková Isabella 1 Sokol Závada 2014 D10 0:02:25,7 0:00:37,6
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